

P

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7067/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2012 in CRLR No.2351/2012, of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

EHSAN RAUF KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Mrinmay Mewra Bhatt,Adv.
Mr. Prabhal Rai,Adv.
For Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks for petitioner to engage another
Advocate-on-record.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER