

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7271/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2013 in CRLR No.1496/2010, of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UZMA KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhakar Kr. Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with SLP(Cr1.) No. 7067/2012.

In the meantime, counter affidavit may be filed.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Assistant Registrar

|