

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7067/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2012 in CRLR
No.2351/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

EHSAN RAUF KHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7271 of 2013
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
CrlMP 7753/2014 (Application for impleadment)

Date: 07/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jentiben Ao, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, learned standing counsel
for the State of UP prays and is granted three
weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
Court Master